S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

➝
NIC Par t Number
WV
(VDC)
Cap.
(µF)
Case Size
WxHxL (mm)
Max. L.C.
(µA)
Tan δ
Max. Ripple Current
At +105oC & 100KHZ (mA)
Max. Impedance
At +20 oC & 100KHZ (Ω )
 NACM470M4V3.8X6.5TR 4 47 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.44 28 6.5
 NACM101M4V3.8X9.5TR 4 100 3.8x3.8x9.5 4.0 0.44 60 3.0
 NACM151M4V4.8X7.3TR 4 150 4.8x4.8x7.3 6.0 0.44 80 2.5
 NACM271M4V4.8X10.3TR 4 270 4.8x4.8x10.3 13.2 0.44 150 2.0
 NACM330M6.3V3.8X6.5TR 6.3 33 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.24 30 6.5
 NACM680M6.3V3.8X9.5TR 6.3 68 3.8x3.8x9.5 4.2 0.28 60 3.0
 NACM101M6.3V4.8X7.3TR 6.3 100 4.8x4.8x7.3 6.3 0.28 75 2.5
 NACM221M6.3V4.8X10.3TR 6.3 220 4.8x4.8x10.3 13.8 0.28 150 2.0
 NACM220M10V3.8X6.5TR 10 22 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.24 30 6.5
 NACM470M10V3.8X9.5TR 10 47 3.8x3.8x9.5 4.7 0.24 60 3.0
 NACM680M10V4.8X7.3TR 10 68 4.8x4.8x7.3 6.8 0.24 75 2.5
 NACM151M10V4.8X10.3TR 10 150 4.8x4.8x10.3 15.0 0.24 150 2.0
 NACM150M16V3.8X6.5TR 16 15 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.20 30 6.5
 NACM330M16V3.8X9.5TR 16 33 3.8x3.8x9.5 4.2 0.20 60 3.0
 NACM470M16V4.8X7.3TR 16 47 4.8x4.8x7.3 7.5 0.20 75 2.5
 NACM101M16V4.8X10.3TR 16 100 4.8x4.8x10.3 15.0 0.20 150 2.0
 NACM3R3M25V3.8X6.5TR 25 3.3 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.16 15 6.5
 NACM4R7M25V3.8X6.5TR 25 4.7 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.16 18 6.5
 NACM6R8M25V3.8X6.5TR 25 6.8 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.16 22 6.5
 NACM100M25V3.8X6.5TR 25 10 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.16 30 6.5
 NACM150M25V4.8X7.3TR 25 15 4.8x4.8x7.3 3.7 0.16 65 2.5
 NACM220M25V4.8X7.3TR 25 22 4.8x4.8x7.3 5.5 0.16 70 2.5
 NACM330M25V4.8X7.3TR 25 33 4.8x4.8x7.3 8.2 0.16 75 2.5
 NACM470M25V4.8X10.3TR 25 47 4.8x4.8x10.3 11.7 0.16 150 2.0
 NACM680M25V4.8X10.3TR 25 68 4.8x4.8x10.3 17.0 0.16 150 2.0
 NACMR47M50V3.8X6.5TR 50 0.47 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.14 5 7.0
 NACM1R0M50V3.8X6.5TR 50 1.0 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.14 6 7.0
 NACM1R5M50V3.8X6.5TR 50 1.5 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.14 8 7.0
 NACM2R2M50V3.8X6.5TR 50 2.2 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.14 11 7.0
 NACM3R3M50V3.8X6.5TR 50 3.3 3.8x3.8x6.5 3.0 0.14 25 7.0
 NACM4R7M50V4.8X7.3TR 50 4.7 4.8x4.8x7.3 3.0 0.14 60 3.0
 NACM6R8M50V4.8X7.3TR 50 6.8 4.8x4.8x7.3 3.4 0.14 65 3.0
 NACM100M50V4.8X7.3TR 50 10 4.8x4.8x7.3 5.0 0.14 70 3.0
 NACM150M50V4.8X10.3TR 50 15 4.8x4.8x10.3 7.5 0.14 120 2.5
 NACM220M50V4.8X10.3TR 50 22 4.8x4.8x10.3 11.0 0.14 150 2.5
 NACM330M50V4.8X10.3TR 50 33 4.8x4.8x10.3 16.5 0.14 150 2.5
C a se  S ize W  M a x. H  M a x . L  M a x . P + / -0 .3
3 .8  x  3 .8  x  6 .5 3 .8 3 .8 6 .5 3 .0
3 .8  x  3 .8  x  9 .5 3 .8 3 .8 9 .5 3 .0
4 .8  x  4 .8  x  7 .3 4 .8 4 .8 7 .3 4 .0